Overall Scores

Event: May 5, 2013 Quad Classes
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Rider
Number

775
857
195
243
705
76
56
84
66
987
29
888
723
813
329

919
704
776
423
706
108
207
73

750
720
799
69

Total Number Of Riders:

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Berger, Bill,
Brown, Roger,
Schwartz, Jared,
Andersen, Shawn,
Nylund, Chris,
Ritter, Drew,
Kirkham, Mike,
Galien, Craig,
Larson, Morgan,
Jeske, Kevin,
Puccio, Peter,
Maulick, Tanner,
Murphy, John,
Hornburg, Nolan,

Charbonneau,
Steve,

Madura, Benjamin,
Masssart, Jordan,
Maulick, Hunter,
Berger, Ben,
Delveaux, Dylan,
Rebman, Michael,
Jarrell, Brooklynn,
Wustrack, Joe,
Dhein, Neil,
Queen, Todd,
Stoffel, Kyle,

Jarrell, Brandon,
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Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad B
Quad A
Quad C
Quad AA
Quad A
Quad C
Quad A
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad B

AMA #:

Quad B
Quad C
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Utility

Quad A
Quad C
Quad C

27

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:31:52
01:30:07
01:32:18
01:33:26
01:33:29
01:33:35
01:33:43
01:35:39
01:36:32
01:36:44
01:37:38
01:38:03
01:38:20
01:38:37
01:39:24
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01:39:47
01:31:50
01:34:25
01:39:36
01:39:55
01:30:09
01:35:09
01:32:14
01:34:22
00:42:10
00:46:57
00:00:00
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Finish

Time:
15:31:52
15:30:07
15:32:18
15:34:26
15:34:29
15:33:35
15:35:43
15:35:39
15:36:32
15:38:44
15:37:38
15:39:03
15:39:20
15:40:37
15:40:24

15:40:47
15:33:50
15:36:25
15:42:36
15:41:55
15:32:09
15:38:09
15:34:14
15:37:22
14:42:10
14:48:57

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Can Am
Yamaha
Yamaha
Can Am
Polaris

Yamaha

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Polaris
Suzuk
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

05/05/13 16:26:31

District
Number:
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